NORTH MARIN
WATER DISTRICT

BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY GENERAL TESTERS - 2026

THE TESTERS ON THIS LIST HAVE DEMONSTRATED THEIR ABILITY TO FIELD TEST BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLIES TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE CA-NV
SECTION OF THE AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION. NORTH MARIN WATER DISTRICT ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR THE ABILITIES, PERFORMANCE, OR
QUALITY OF WORK PERFORMED BY INDIVIDUALS LISTED. THE COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL UTILIZING THE BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY TESTER SHOULD
DETERMINE THAT THE TESTER MAINTAINS LIABILITY INSURANCE. IF YOU CHOOSE A TESTER WHO IS NOT ON THIS LIST, THEY WILL NEED TO SUBMIT COPIES OF
THEIR CURRENT BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION AS WELL AS A COPY OF THEIR CURRENT TEST KIT CALIBRATION. BACKFLOW REPAIRS AND REPORTS SUBMITTED
WITHOUT THE APPROPRIATE CERTIFICATION WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE UNTIL PROOF OF CERTIFICATION HAS BEEN RECEIVED BY NMWD. FOR
INFORMATION CONTACT NMWD CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL DEPT. AT 415-761-8974 OR BACKFLOW@NMWD.COM.

COMPANY

ABC Testing, Inc.

Backflow Team

BG Backflow Services

Cagwin & Dorward

CheckRite Backflow Services, Inc.
Gotelli Plumbing Company

Grier Argall Plumbing, Inc.

Marin Mechanical Il, Inc.

Martin’s Backflow Testing & Repairs
Mike Testa Plumbing, Inc.

Nerviani’s Backflow Testing & Repair
Northbay Backflow

Pedro Femenia & Sons, Inc.

R.H. & Sons Water Services

Roberts Mechanical & Electrical, Inc.
The Backflow Guy, Inc.

The Backflow Pro, Inc.

LICENSE

1103712
N/A
1123038
1091179
836022
254603
736901
749299
N/A
519618
1039428
878332
392227
698774
556014
932357
933568

PHONE

415-712-4863
925-201-1936
707-696-7010
800-891-7710
707-575-5296
415-457-1145
415-457-0748
415-485-4472
707-291-3515
415-479-0110
415-246-2343
707-762-4570
415-721-7473
707-823-7326
707-584-5880
877-384-3489
800-511-2210

E-MAIL

ammonsbackflowcertifiedtesting@gmail.com
info@backflowteam.com
bgbackflowsvcs@gmail.com
customer.service@cagwin.com
checkritebackflow@sonic.net
dani@gotelliplumbing.com
grierargall@gmail.com
bryan.dunbar@marinmechanical.com
roadrunner6026@yahoo.com
office@miketestaplumbing.com
rcnerviani@gmail.com
northbaybackflow@comcast.net
office@pedrofemenia.com
office@rhsons.com

rme@sonic.net
customerservice@thebackflowguy.com
thebackflowpro@gmail.com



