



NORTH MARIN WATER DISTRICT

BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY GENERAL TESTERS – 2026

THE TESTERS ON THIS LIST HAVE DEMONSTRATED THEIR ABILITY TO FIELD TEST BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLIES TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE CA-NV SECTION OF THE AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION. NORTH MARIN WATER DISTRICT ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR THE ABILITIES, PERFORMANCE, OR QUALITY OF WORK PERFORMED BY INDIVIDUALS LISTED. THE COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL UTILIZING THE BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY TESTER SHOULD DETERMINE THAT THE TESTER MAINTAINS LIABILITY INSURANCE. IF YOU CHOOSE A TESTER WHO IS NOT ON THIS LIST, THEY WILL NEED TO SUBMIT COPIES OF THEIR CURRENT BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION AS WELL AS A COPY OF THEIR CURRENT TEST KIT CALIBRATION. BACKFLOW REPAIRS AND REPORTS SUBMITTED WITHOUT THE APPROPRIATE CERTIFICATION WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE UNTIL PROOF OF CERTIFICATION HAS BEEN RECEIVED BY NMWD. FOR INFORMATION CONTACT NMWD CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL DEPT. AT 415-761-8974 OR BACKFLOW@NMWD.COM.

COMPANY	LICENSE	PHONE	E-MAIL
ABC Testing, Inc.	1103712	415-712-4863	ammonsbackflowcertifiedtesting@gmail.com
Backflow Team	N/A	925-201-1936	info@backflowteam.com
BG Backflow Services	1123038	707-696-7010	bgbbackflowsvcs@gmail.com
Cagwin & Dorward	1091179	800-891-7710	customer.service@cagwin.com
CheckRite Backflow Services, Inc.	836022	707-575-5296	checkritebackflow@sonic.net
Gotelli Plumbing Company	254603	415-457-1145	dani@gotelliplumbing.com
Grier Argall Plumbing, Inc.	736901	415-457-0748	grierargall@gmail.com
Marin Mechanical II, Inc.	749299	415-485-4472	bryan.dunbar@marinmechanical.com
Martin's Backflow Testing & Repairs	N/A	707-291-3515	roadrunner6026@yahoo.com
Mike Testa Plumbing, Inc.	519618	415-479-0110	office@miketestaplumbing.com
Nerviani's Backflow Testing & Repair	1039428	415-246-2343	rcnerviani@gmail.com
Northbay Backflow	878332	707-762-4570	northbaybackflow@comcast.net
Pedro Femenia & Sons, Inc.	392227	415-721-7473	office@pedrofemenia.com
R.H. & Sons Water Services	698774	707-823-7326	office@rhsons.com
Roberts Mechanical & Electrical, Inc.	556014	707-584-5880	rme@sonic.net
The Backflow Guy, Inc.	932357	877-384-3489	customerservice@thebackflowguy.com
The Backflow Pro, Inc.	933568	800-511-2210	thebackflowpro@gmail.com